
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12577 12057 11822 11606 11381 11215 11035 10885 10776 10711 10702 10785 10962 11180 11092 11153 11636 12361 13123 13643 13994 14373 14682 14771 313,418
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 682 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 690 690 16,529
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 682 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 690 690 16,529
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 682 682 687 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 690 690 16,529
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 280 280 6,697
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 461 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 682 682 687 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,745
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 682 682 687 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,745
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 682 682 687 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,745
PGPSU2(mfo) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,584
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 280 280 6,697
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 280 280 6,697
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,256
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,256
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 219 219 219 218 200 198 192 183 179 178 178 180 188 197 194 196 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4817
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 218 200 198 192 183 179 178 178 180 188 197 194 196 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,073
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 155 132 122 120 133 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,793
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 154 132 122 120 133 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,792
PAKABK1A 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 104 117 122 118 123 123 2,484
PAKABK1B 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 104 117 122 118 123 123 2,484
PAKABK2A 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 104 117 121 118 123 123 2,483
PAKABK2B 114 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 104 117 121 118 123 123 2,483
PAKABK4A 119 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 124 125 124 125 125 2,588
PAKABK4B 119 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 124 125 124 125 125 2,588
PGLAGT12(DF) 346 345 346 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 8294.5
PGPSBK3B(DF) 115 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 130 2377.5
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 209 195 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 185 159 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 209 195 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 185 158 177 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
SGB3GT31 213 120 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 152 137 179 213 213 213 213 213 3,558
SGRIGT11 157 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 209 217 211 217 217 3,344
SKSPBK1 350 261 286 253 227 225 217 210 210 210 210 210 211 224 219 222 306 296 328 350 350 350 350 350 6,858
TJGSBK1A 355 313 349 303 266 263 249 231 223 221 219 225 241 259 253 258 318 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,733
TJGSBK1B 349 313 349 302 264 261 249 231 223 220 219 224 240 259 253 257 317 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,647
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 298 331 287 250 247 235 217 209 206 206 210 226 245 239 243 303 342 346 346 346 346 346 346 7431
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 298 331 289 252 249 235 217 209 208 206 210 227 245 239 243 303 343 348 348 348 348 348 348 7459
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGRIGT12(DF) 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 206 206 206 206 206 3315
SGRIGT13(DF) 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 206 206 206 206 206 3215
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 350 401 451 8,836
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 201 201 201 201 201 2903
SGB3GT33(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 201 201 201 201 201 2703
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 2,808
KLPPGT14(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 203 2334.5
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 229
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 85 467.5
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 24 122
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 84 432
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 99 100 100 100 1,827
KNYR 2 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 99 100 100 100 1,227
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 99 100 100 100 1,167
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 98 100 100 100 979
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 816
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 45
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 526
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 475
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1271 1791 1614 1830 2055 1553 1733 1883 1992 2057 2066 1983 1806 1588 1676 1615 1116 1004 946 942 952 961 920 965 30,425

TOTAL GEN 12450 11930 11695 11479 11254 11088 10908 10758 10649 10584 10575 10658 10835 11053 10965 11026 11509 12234 12996 13516 13867 14246 14555 14644 310,370

01-Nov-12
Thursday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14603 14328 14222 14484 14745 14955 14954 14946 14932 14861 14606 14145 13687 13498 13719 14213 14107 14014 13829 13657 13271 13144 12826 12567 313,418
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,529
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,697
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,745
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,745
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,745
PGPSU2(mfo) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1584
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6697
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6697
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 134 139 134 134 3,256
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 134 139 134 134 3,256
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4817
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,073
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,793
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,792
PAKABK1A 110 101 100 103 101 101 101 101 101 102 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 105 105 100 103 100 100 2,484
PAKABK1B 110 101 100 103 101 101 101 101 101 102 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 105 105 100 103 100 100 2,484
PAKABK2A 109 101 100 103 101 101 101 101 101 102 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 105 105 100 103 100 100 2,483
PAKABK2B 109 101 100 103 101 101 101 101 101 102 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 105 105 100 103 100 100 2,483
PAKABK4A 113 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 108 108 105 106 105 105 2,588
PAKABK4B 113 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 108 108 105 106 105 105 2,588
PGLAGT12(DF) 346 346 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 345 345 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 8294.5
PGPSBK3B(DF) 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2377.5
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,811
SGB3GT31 213 142 120 172 148 148 147 149 146 152 180 129 120 120 120 136 120 184 184 185 140 167 126 120 3,558
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,344
SKSPBK1 350 300 280 321 304 304 304 304 303 306 329 291 283 266 283 296 285 332 332 334 298 317 289 280 6,858
TJGSBK1A 355 355 343 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 346 321 347 355 348 355 355 355 355 355 354 340 7,733
TJGSBK1B 349 349 341 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 345 321 345 349 347 349 349 349 349 349 349 340 7,647
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 325 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 337 328 307 328 342 330 346 346 346 345 346 335 325 7431
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 347 326 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 337 329 307 329 343 330 348 348 348 346 348 335 325 7459
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGRIGT12(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3315
SGRIGT13(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 3215
TBINU3 500 550 600 630 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 8,836
SGB3GT32(DF) 201 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 2903
SGB3GT33(DF) 201 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 2703
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,808
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2334.5
KLPPGT11 37 29 27 32 30 30 30 30 30 30 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 467.5
KLPPGT12 21 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 432
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 100 100 100 75 60 60 60 60 60 1,827
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 60 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 1,227
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 1,167
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 979
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 75 73 70 63 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 816
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 75 72 70 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
TMGR 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 103 150 150 150 150 148 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 526
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 102 150 150 150 150 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475
SYPS 1 100 100 55 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 20 0 51 150 150 70 60 50 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 60 55 60 55 60 55 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 949 1040 1196 964 1072 946 947 955 969 932 928 990 1248 1187 1216 1022 1028 918 1003 975 995 921 1038 1091 30,425

TOTAL GEN 14476 14201 14095 14357 14618 14828 14827 14819 14805 14734 14479 14018 13560 13371 13592 14086 13980 13887 13702 13530 13144 13017 12699 12440 310,370




